GOPD CLINIC TIMINGS -SEPTEMBER 2015 (Tel. No. 26845900-09)

DEPT.

MEDICINE

CARDIOLOGIST

GASTRO-
ENTEROLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

NEUROLOGY

PSYCHIATRY

DERMATOLOGY

SURGERY

CARDIOTHORACIC

ENT

EYE

NEURO-SURGERY

ONCOLOGY

ORTHOPAEDIC

DOCTOR

S. Mukherji
Rajesh Gupta
S. Kirti

V. Agnihotri
R. Kamoji

R. Gupta
Luke Joseph
Puneet Uberoi
P.N. Singh

Registrars
Gaurav Minocha

Dr. Mohan Nair
Dr. Amitabh Y.

R. Khosla
Rahul Gupta
Faiz

Anil Prasad Bhatt
Bheem Raj Gupta
Sairam

A. Bhatacharyya
R.R. Pande

N.K. Bohra
Amitabh Saha
Neena Bohra
Anandi Lal

R.K. Bhatia
R.K. Basumatary
Sandip Agnihotri

P. Chadha
R. Sethi

A K. Ganjoo
V.K. Sinha

G. Singh
Yogesh Jain
Sanjay Sood
Arun Wadhawan

P.C. Bhatia
Gautam Kumar

D. Bose

Swatantra Mishra

Dhruv K. Chaturvedi

V.K. Saxena

P. Sharma
P. S. Gill
Balgopal Nair
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Wed.

Tue. Fri.
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Wed. Sat.
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Thurs.
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Thurs.

Thurs.
Tue.

Fri.
Sat.
Tue. Wed.
Fri

Mon. Wed. Fri
Tue. Thu. Sat
Mon.

Tue. Sat.

Fri.

Mon.

Fri.

Wed. Sat.
Tue. .

Mon. Thu.
Tue. Fri.
Wed., Sat.

Mon. Wed. Fri.
Tue. Thu. Sat.

Mon. Thu.
Wed., Sat.

Tue., Fri.
Mon., Thu.
Wed., Sat.
Wed., Sat.

Mon. Fri.
Tue. Thu.

Wed. Sat.

Mon. Wed. Thu. Sat
Tue. Fri.

Thu. Sat.
Mon. Thu.

Tue. Fri.
Wed. Sat.

TIME

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 01:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 — 12:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 — 12:00
10:30 — 12:30
11:00 - 12:30

10:00 - 12:00
08:30 - 09:30

11:00 - 01:00
02:00 — 04:00

12:30 - 01:00
02:00 - 03:00
10:30 — 12:30
02:30-03:30

08:30 - 09:30
08:30 - 09:30
08:30 - 09 :30
10:00 - 11:00
03:00 - 04:00

09:00 - 11:00
03:00 - 04:00
09:00 - 10:00
09:00 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:30
09:00 - 11:00
08:30 - 09:30

11:00 - 12:00
11:00 - 12:00

08:30 - 09:30
08:30 - 09:30

10:30 - 12:30
10:30 - 12:30
08:30 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:00

08:30 - 09:30
08:30 - 09:30

08:30 - 09:30

09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00

12:00 - 01:00
12:00 - 01:00

12:00 - 01:00
12:00 - 01:00

Room No.

14-A
15
15-A
16
14-A
16
15A
14 -A
15A
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15

15

10-A

15-A
7
7
7

19
19
19

16-A
16-A

16-A
16-A

19
19
19
19

19
19

19

10A
10A

17
17
17



PLASTIC SURGERY

M.L. Sharma
V. Sud

VASCULAR SURGERY Suhail N. Bukhari

UROLOGY

OB/GYNE

A. Kaushik
Rajiba L. Nayak

Roli Gautam
R. Rao

Y. Pande

R. Makhija
R. Guleria

S. Jeyaseelan
Neena Singh

Tue. Thu. 08:30 - 09:30
Wed., Sat. 08.30 - 09.30
Tue., Fri. 09.30 —-10.00
Mon. Thu. 10:30 - 12:30
Wed. Fri.. 10:30 - 12:30
Mon. Thur. 10:00 - 12:00
Mon. Fri. 10:00 - 12:00
Wed. 10:00 - 12:00
Tue. Sat. 10:00 - 12:00
Tue. Fri. 10:00 - 12:00
Wed. Sat. 10:00 - 12:00
Thu 09:00 - 10:00

17
17

16-A

18
18

12
11
11
11
12
12
11

ANC: Mon. Dr. R. Rao, Wed. Dr. S. Jeyaseelan, Tue. Dr. Rashmi, Thu. Dr. R. Guleria,

Fri. Dr. Roli Gautam

OB CLINIC Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. 02:30 -03:30  11.12
NEW BOOKING: 02:0 - 03:00 18
PAEDIATRICS Sona Chowdhary Mon. Fri. 10:00 - 12:00 10
S. Warsi / Dinesh R.  Tue. Thu. 10:00 - 12:00 10
R.A. Garg Sat. 09:30-10:30 10
M. Luthra (P Surg) Mon. Thu. 11:00 - 12:00 7
Rakesh Handa * Tue., Sat. 11:00-12:00 7
Thichen K. Lama “  Wed., Fri. 11:00-12:00 7
AS Vasudev (Neph) Fri. 01:00-02:00 10
Y.D. Parashar Wed., Sat. 10:00 - 12:00 10
WELL BABY CLINIC TUE. 02:30 - 03:30 10, 10-A
AYURVEDA B. Bhat Tue. Wed. 08:00 - 12:30
Thu. Sat. 02:00 - 03:00
Ritu Sethi Daily 08:00 - 04:30
Thu. 08:00 - 12:00
HOMOEOPATHY P. Mukerji Daily 08:00 - 04:30
Tue. 08:00 - 12:00
DENTISTRY
Nidhi Agarwal Daily 09:00-12:00 1
ORTHODONTIST
Tanvir Singh Wed 04:00-05:00
PSYCHOLOGIST
Dr. Nisha Sachdeva Tue. 11:00-12:00 4
Thu. 01:00 - 02:00 4
Sat. 03:00 - 04:00 4
Dr. Dherandra Mon. 11:30-12:30 4
Wed. 08:30-09:30 4
Fri. 11:30-12:30 4
Dr. Manju Mehta Mon. Thu. 02:00—03:00 4
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